Name

Mr Michael McKenna
Mr John Parry(Vice
Chair)

Mr Damien Ball

Mr Mark Downie

Mr Robert Flello (Chair)

Mrs Kathleen Harrison

Mrs Deborah Montali

Ms Jane Johnson
VACANT

Mrs Claire Champion
Mrs Megan McNichol

Mr Mark Rayner

RESIGNED
Rev Stephen Saum

Mrs Anna Guy

Appointed or
elected by

Diocese

Diocese

Diocese

Diocese

Diocese

Diocese

Diocese

Elected
Elected

Elected

Elected

Diocese

Diocese

Elected

Type of

membership

Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation
Foundation

Parent

Parent
Staff
Staff

Principal

Foundation

Parent

Date of

Election

19/02/2014
26/10/2016
13/10/2015
05/01/2016
30/05/2018
17/05/2019
10/07/2019

01/03/2014

08/01/2016
16/10/2017

01/01/2015

05/03/2014 04/03/2018 31/05/2019

07/07/2014 06/07/2018 31/08/2019

Date of

Appointment/ renewed term

of office

18/02/2018

28/02/2018

Date Stepped

Term of Office

19/02/2014 -
17/02/2022
26/10/2016 -
25/10/2020
13/10/2015 -
12/10/2019
05/01/2016 -
04/01/2020
30/05/2018 -
29/05/2022
17/05/2019 -
16/05/2023
10/07/2019 -
09/07/2023
01/03/2014 -
28/02/2022

08/01/2016 -
07/01/2020
16/10/2017 -
15/10/2021

05/03/2014 -
31/05/2019
07/07/2014 -
31/08/2019

Name and/or nature Governance roles in

of business/pecuniary any other educationa

interest

TBC

None

None

None

None

TBC

TBC

TBC

None

None

None

None

TBC

institutions

TBC
None
None
None
None

TBC

TBC

TBC

None
None

St Gabriel's Primary
School (09/16)

None

TBC

Relationship to MAC
staff - to include
spouses, partner and
relatives
TBC
None
None
None
None
TBC

TBC

TBC

Spouse is employee
None

None

None

TBC

AC meeting
attendance -
2018/19

3/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
4/4
1/1
0/0

3/4

4/4
3/4

4/4

3/3

3/4



