Name	Appointed or elected by	Type of membership	Date of Appointment/ Election	Date of renewed term of office	Date Stepped down	Term of Office	Name and/or nature of business/pecuniary interest		Relationship to MAC staff - to include spouses, partner and relatives	AC meeting attendance - 2018/19
Mr Michael McKenna	Diocese	Foundation	19/02/2014	18/02/2018		19/02/2014 - 17/02/2022	ТВС	ТВС	ТВС	3/4
Mr John Parry(Vice	Diocese	Touridation	19/02/2014	18/02/2018		26/10/2016 -	TBC	TBC	TBC	3/4
Chair)	Diocese	Foundation	26/10/2016			25/10/2020	None	None	None	4/4
			10/10/0015			13/10/2015 -				
Mr Damien Ball	Diocese	Foundation	13/10/2015			12/10/2019	None	None	None	4/4
Mr Mark Downie	Diocese	Foundation	05/01/2016			05/01/2016 - 04/01/2020	None	None	None	4/4
						30/05/2018 -				
Mr Robert Flello (Chair)	Diocese	Foundation	30/05/2018			29/05/2022	None	None	None	4/4
						17/05/2019 -				
Mrs Kathleen Harrison	Diocese	Foundation	17/05/2019			16/05/2023	TBC	TBC	TBC	1/1
Nan Dahamb Nantali	Diagram	Farmalation	10/07/2010			10/07/2019 -	TDC	TDC	TDC	0.40
Mrs Deborah Montali	Diocese	Foundation	10/07/2019			09/07/2023 01/03/2014 -	TBC	TBC	TBC	0/0
Ms Jane Johnson	Elected	Parent	01/03/2014	28/02/2018		28/02/2022	ТВС	ТВС	TBC	3/4
VACANT	Elected	Parent				, ,				,
	2.00000					08/01/2016 -				
Mrs Claire Champion	Elected	Staff	08/01/2016			07/01/2020	None	None	Spouse is employee	4/4
						16/10/2017 -				
Mrs Megan McNichol	Elected	Staff	16/10/2017			15/10/2021	None	None	None	3/4
Mr Mark Rayner	Diocese	Principal	01/01/2015				None	St Gabriel's Primary School (09/16)	None	4/4
ivii iviaik kayilei	Diocese	Fillicipal	01/01/2013			-	None	3011001 (03/10)	None	4/4
RESIGNED										
RESIGNED						05/03/2014 -				
Rev Stephen Saum	Diocese	Foundation	05/03/2014	04/03/2018	31/05/2019	31/05/2019	None	None	None	3/3
						07/07/2014 -				
Mrs Anna Guy	Elected	Parent	07/07/2014	06/07/2018	31/08/2019	31/08/2019	TBC	TBC	TBC	3/4